
MONDAY 
4.00 pm	 Grade 2 Ballet (A)

5.00 pm 	 Grade 2 Ballet (B)

6.00 pm 	 Grade 5 Ballet

7.30 pm	 Grade 6 + Ballet 

9.00 pm	 CLOSE


TUESDAY 
4.00 pm	 Primary Acrobatic Arts 

4.45 pm	 Grade 1 Ballet

5.45 pm 	 Grade 5 Modern

6.45 pm 	 Grade 5 Tap

7.15 pm 	 Elementary Grade Modern

8.30 pm 	 Elementary Grade Tap

9.15 pm 	 CLOSE

Timetable Spring 2025

WEDNESDAY 
4.00 pm 	 Level 1 Acrobatic Arts

5.00 pm 	 Grade 3 Tap

5.30 pm 	 Grade 2 Modern

6.30 pm 	 Grade 4 Tap

7.00 pm 	 Grade 4 Modern

8.00 pm 	 Glitz

9.30 pm 	 CLOSE


THURSDAY 
4.15 pm 	 Junior Belly Dance

5.00 pm 	 Inter Belly Dance

5.45 pm 	 Grade 3 Ballet

6.45 pm 	 Advanced Belly Dance

7.30 pm	 Level 5+ Acrobatic Arts 	
9.00 pm 	 CLOSE

FRIDAY 
4.15pm	 Level 2 Acrobatic Arts

5.45 pm 	 Level 3 Acrobatic Arts

7.15 pm 	 Level 4 Acrobatic Arts

8.45 pm	 CLOSE 


SATURDAY 
9.00 am 	 Twinkle Toes

9.45 am 	 Twinklers

10.30 am 	 Twinkle Stars

11.30 am 	 Pre-Primary Ballet/Tap/Modern

12.45 pm 	 Primary Ballet/Tap/Modern

2.00 pm 	 Grade 1 Ballet/Tap/Modern

3.30 pm 	 Grade 2 Tap/Modern (A)

5.00  pm 	 Grade 2 Tap/Modern (B)

6.30 pm	 CLOSE

Sundays are reserved for exams, private lessons, competition classes and workshops.  
Please regularly check our website and Facebook group “JCADA Dancers & Parents” for important information regarding exams and other events.

  
First lessons of term: Monday 6th January, Tuesday 7th January, Wednesday 8th January, Thursday 9th January, Friday 10th January, Saturday 11th January


HALF TERM (no classes): Monday 17th February, Tuesday 18th February, Wednesday 19th February, Thursday 20th February, Friday 21st February, Saturday 22nd February

Last lessons of term: Monday 31st March, Tuesday 1st April, Wednesday 2nd April, Thursday 3rd April, Friday 4th April, Saturday 5th April


Easter Break: There will be no classes from Monday 7th April to Sunday 20th April inclusive.  


